
Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 

Term 1 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

Monday 2nd September – 

Wednesday 4th September 

Professional Development Day – School Closed 

Thursday 5th September School Reopens – 8:00am Breakfast Club, 8:45am Main Gates 

September  FRIENDSHIP MONTH Mutual Respect           Article 15 

Friday 13th September Ribbon Parliament Voting Day Democracy Article 12, 13 

w/c Monday 16th September SEND Review Meetings 

Tuesday 17th September Y4/T13 – Centre for Life Minibus Trip   

Tuesday 17th September Y1 Fruit Kebab Workshop (In-School)   

Thursday 19th September  Y5/T16 – Oriental Museum Minibus Trip   

Thursday 19th September Disney Shooting Stars Festival   

Tuesday 24th September Y5/T15 – Oriental Museum Minibus Trip   

Wednesday 25th September Y1 Trip to Holy Trinity Church   

Thursday 26th September Y4/T14 – Centre for Life Minibus Trip   

Thursday 26th September Y1/2 & Y3/4 Football   

Friday 27th September Y3/ T9 Hancock Museum   

Friday 27th September European Day of Languages Mutual Respect and Tolerance  Article 28 



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 
Term 1 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

Friday 27th September Macmillan Coffee Afternoon Mutual Respect, Individual Liberty                      Article 24 

October BLACK HISTORY MONTH Individual Liberty, Tolerance Article 2, 12, 28, 29, 30 

Tuesday 1st October  Y3/T10 – Hancock Museum   

Thursday 3rd October Y5/T17 – Oriental Museum Minibus 

Trip 

  

Thursday 3rd October Primary X Country Event    

Thursday 3rd October Flu Immunisations – Reception to 

Year 6 

  

Thursday 3rd October  National Poetry Day   Individual Liberty Article 28, 29 

Monday 7th October – Friday 11th 

October 

Stay Smart Online Week  Individual Liberty, Mutual Respect Article 15 

Monday 7th October  Y6/ T18 – Newcastle Central 

Mosque 

  

Tuesday 8th October Y6/ T19 – Newcastle Central 

Mosque 

  

Thursday 10th October Y6/ T20 -  Newcastle Central 

Mosque 

  

W/b 

Monday 7th October, and 

Monday 14th October  

Parent/ Teacher Meetings 

• Tuesday 8th – Teams 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 

• Wednesday 9th – Teams 7, 8, 9, 10, 20 

• Thursday 10th – Teams 13, 14, 15, 16, 17 

 

• Tuesday 15th – Nursery Fox, Teams 6, 18, 19 

• Wednesday 16th – Nursery Squirrel 



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 

                                                     

  

Term 1 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

• Thursday 17th – Nursery Deer 

w/b Monday 21st October Halloween Discos 

- Nursery – Tuesday 22nd October (During school) 

- Reception > Year 1 – Tuesday 22nd October (4:00pm > 4:45pm) 

- Year 2 > Year 3 – Wednesday 23rd October (4:00pm > 5:00pm) 

- Year 4 > Year 6 – Thursday 24th October (4:00pm > 5:00pm) 

Tuesday 22nd October Y2/ T7 – Durham Cathedral Minibus 

Trip 

  

Wednesday 25th October Y3/4 Tag Rugby   

Thursday 24th October Y2/ T8 – Durham Cathedral Minibus 

Trip 

  

Friday 25th October Harvest Festival  Tolerance Article 30 

Friday 25th October Break Up for Half Term – School Closes at 4:30 

Saturday 26th October > Sunday 3rd  

November 

Half Term – School Closed  



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Term 2 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

Monday 4th November School Reopens – 8:00am Breakfast Club, 8:45am Main Gates 

Tuesday 5th November Bonfire Night (Safety/ Democracy) Democracy, Rule of Law Article 24 

Tuesday 5th November Y5/6 Tag Rugby   

Thursday 7th November Y6 WWII Workshop (In-School)   

Thursday 7th November Y3/ T9 – Rainton Meadows Minibus 

Trip 

  

Friday 8th November  Remembrance Day Service Individual Liberty, Tolerance, Mutual 

Respect 

Article 6, 38 

Friday 8th November Y3/ T10 – Rainton Meadows Minibus 

Trip 

  

Sunday 10th November Remembrance Service @ Murton 

Cenotaph  

Individual Liberty, Tolerance, Mutual 

Respect 

Article 6, 38 

Monday 11th November > Friday 15th 

November 

Anti-Bullying Week   

Monday 11th November Y4/T13 Segedunum Minibus Trip   

Tuesday 12th November Y5/6 Girls Football   

Wednesday 13th November Christmas Pantomime – Aladdin 

- Reception > Year 3 (AM) 

- Year 4 > Year 6 (PM) 



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 
Term 2 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

Thursday 14th November Cinema Trip – Super Mario 

Friday 15th November Cinema Trip – Trolls 

Friday 15th November Y4/T14 Segedunum Minibus Trip   

Friday 15th November Children in Need   

Tuesday 19th November Y5/6 Sportshall Athletics   

Wednesday 20th November Universal Children’s Day Individual Liberty, Mutual Respect Article 42 

Thursday 21st November Inclusion Coffee Morning (For 

Parents) 

  

Thursday 21st November Y2/ T7 Discovery Museum Minibus 

Trip 

  

Thursday 21st November Cinema Trip – Kung Fu Panda 

Friday 22nd November Y2/ T8 Discovery Museum Minibus 

Trip 

  

Monday 25th November Y5/ T16 Teesmouth Field Centre 

Minibus Trip 

  

Tuesday 26th November Y3/4 Sportshall Athletics   

Thursday 28th November Y5/ T17 Teesmouth Field Centre 

Minibus Trip 

  

Friday 29th November Y5/ T15 Teesmouth Field Centre 

Minibus Trip 

  

Friday 29th November Christmas Fayre Individual Liberty, Tolerance Article 14 

Monday 2nd December Ribbon Christmas Light Switch On Individual Liberty, Tolerance Article 14 



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 
Term 2 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

Tuesday 3rd December Rocksteady Music Performance Individual Liberty, Tolerance Article 14, Article 13, Article 28 

Friday 6th December Y1/2 Hockey   

Friday 6th December (TBC) Year 1 Sleepover Individual Liberty, Tolerance Article 14 

Monday 9th December Year 1 Music Performance @ 9:30am Individual Liberty, Tolerance 

 

Article 14, Article 13, Article 28 

 

Monday 9th December Year 2 Music Performance @ 2:00pm Individual Liberty, Tolerance 

 

Article 14, Article 13, Article 28 

 

Tuesday 10th December Year 3 Music Performance @ 9:30am Individual Liberty, Tolerance 

 

Article 14, Article 13, Article 28 

 

Tuesday 10th December Year 4 Music Performance @ 2:00pm Individual Liberty, Tolerance 

 

Article 14, Article 13, Article 28 

 

Wednesday 11th December Year 5 Music Performance @ 9:30am Individual Liberty, Tolerance 

 

Article 14, Article 13, Article 28 

 

Wednesday 11th December Year 6 Music Performance @ 2:00pm Individual Liberty, Tolerance 

 

Article 14, Article 13, Article 28 

 

Thursday 12th December Nursery (AM) Christmas Party 

@ 10:00 am 

 

  



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 
Term 2 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

Nursery (PM) Christmas Party @ 

2:00pm 

Friday 13th December Reception Richardson’s Garden 

Centre Minibus Trip 

  

Friday 13th December Reception Christmas Party 

@ 2:00 pm 

 

  

Friday 13th December DMS Concert (Brass/ Wind) @ 9:30am 

 

Individual Liberty, Tolerance 

 

Article 14, Article 28 

Monday 16th December Christmas Production 

Year 1 and Year 5   @ 9:30am 

Individual Liberty, Tolerance 

 

Article 14, Article 13, Article 28 

 

Monday 16th December Year 1 Christmas Party  

@ 2:00 pm 

  

Tuesday 17th December Christmas Production 

Year 2 and Year 4 @ 9:30am 

Individual Liberty, Tolerance 

 

Article 14, Article 13, Article 28 

Tuesday 17th December Year 2 Christmas Party  

@ 2:00 pm 

  

Wednesday 18th December 

 

Christmas Production 

Year 3 and Year 6 @ 9:30am 

 

Individual Liberty, Tolerance 

 

Article 14, Article 13, Article 28 

Wednesday 18th December Year 3 Christmas Party  

@ 10:00 am 

  

Thursday 19th December Early Years Nativity @ 10:00am 

 

Individual Liberty, Tolerance Article 14, Article 13, Article 28 



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 
Term 2 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

  

Thursday 19th December Year 4 Christmas Party  

@ 10:00 am 

 

 

  

Friday 20th December 

 

Christmas Service @ 9:15am 

 

Individual Liberty, Tolerance Article 14, Article 13, Article 28 

 

Friday 20th December 

 

Year 5 Christmas Party  

@ 10:00 am 

  

Friday 20th December 

 

Year 6 Christmas Party  

@ 2:00 pm 

  

Friday 20th December Break Up for Christmas Holidays – School Closes at 4:30 

Saturday 21st December > Monday 

6th January 

Christmas Holidays – School Closed 

                                                                                                                

  



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 
                                           

Term 3 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

Monday 6th January Professional Development Day – School Closed 

Tuesday 7th January School Reopens – 8:00am Breakfast Club, 8:45am Main Gates 

w/c Monday 13th January SEND Review Meetings 

Friday 24th January Robbie Burns Night 

 

Individual Liberty, Mutual Respect Article 13, 28, 29 

Monday 27th January Holocaust Memorial Day 

 

Liberty, Respect, Tolerance Article 13, 14, 28, 29,30 

Wednesday 29th January Chinese New Year Workshop (Year 

of the Snake) 

Liberty, Respect, Tolerance Article 13, 14, 28, 29,30 

February LGBT+ History Month Mutual Respect Article 2, 13 

Monday 3rd February – Friday 7th 

February 

National Storytelling Week Individual Liberty Article 13, 28, 29 

Thursday 6th February Swimming Gala (KS1 & KS2)   

Wednesday 5th February – 

Wednesday 12th February 

Children’s Mental Health Week   

Tuesday 11th February  Safer Internet Day Individual Liberty, Mutual Respect Article 15 

W/b Monday 17th February  Valentine’s Discos 

- Nursery – Tuesday 18th February (During school) 

- Reception > Year 1 – Tuesday 18th February (4:00pm > 4:45pm) 

- Year 2 > Year 3 – Wednesday 19th February (4:00pm > 5:00pm) 



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 
- Year 4 > Year 6 – Thursday 20th February (4:00pm > 5:00pm) 

Thursday 13th February  Y1 Multi Skills Festival 

Thursday 20th February Gymnastics Festival 

Friday 21st February Y5/6 Netball (Boys & Girls) 

Friday 21st February Break Up for February Half Term – School Closes at 4:30 

Saturday 22nd February > Sunday 2nd 

March 

February Half Term – School Closed 

 

  



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 
 

Term 4 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

Monday 3rd March School Reopens – 8:00am Breakfast Club, 8:45am Main Gates 

Wednesday 5th March @ 9:15 > 11:15 Parent Workshop - SATs Support  

Year 6 Parents 

  

 

 

Thursday 6th March @9:15 > 11:15 

Tuesday 11th March @ 13:00 > 15:00 

Thursday 13th March @9:15 > 11:15 

 

Monday 17th March @ 13:00 > 15:00 

Parent Workshops - Is your child safe 

online?  

Year 1/ Year 2 Parents 

Year 1/ Year 2 Parents 

Year 3/ Year 4/ Year 5/ Year 6 

Parents 

Year 3/ Year 4/ Year 5/ Year 6 

Parents 

  

Friday 7th  March International Women’s Day Mutual Respect Article 2, 28 

Monday 10th March – Friday 14th 

March 

British Science Week Individual Liberty Article 13, 17, 29, 30, 31 

Tuesday 11th March – Thursday 13th 

March 

Adam Bushnell Workshops – World 

Book Day 

  

Thursday 20th March Understanding Neurodiversity Parent 

Workshop 

  

Friday 21st March Comic Relief Red Nose Day Mutual Respect Article 24, 26, 27 

Monday 24th March Year 1 Phonics Parent Workshop)   

Sunday 30th March (In school – Friday 

28th March) 

Significant Person Celebration  Respect, Tolerance Article 13 



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 
Term 4 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

Friday 4th April Y1/2 Football   

W/b Monday 10th March and 

Monday 17th March 

Parent/ Teacher Meetings 

• Tuesday 11th – Teams 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 

• Wednesday 12th – Teams 7, 8, 9, 10 

• Thursday 13th – Teams 13, 15, 16, 17 

 

• Tuesday 18th – Nursery Fox, Teams 14, 18, 20 

• Wednesday 19th – Nursery Squirrel, Team 19 

• Thursday 20th – Nursery Deer 

Thursday 10th April Easter Service  Liberty, Respect, Tolerance Article 13, 14, 30 

Friday 11th April Easter Egg Competition Tolerance, Individual Liberty 

Friday 11th April Break Up for Easter Holidays – School Closes at 4:30 

Saturday 12th April > Sunday 27th April Easter Holidays – School Closed 

 

Term 5 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

Monday 28th April School Reopens – 8:00am Breakfast Club, 8:45am Main Gates 

w/c Monday 28th April SEND Review Meetings 



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 
May National Share a Story Month Respect, Tolerance, Individual Liberty Article 28, 29, 31 

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday 

Friday 9th May Y4/ 5 Mini-Tennis Competition and Y2/3 Mini-Tennis Skills Festival 

Monday 12th May – Thursday 15th 

May 

KS 2 SATs 

Friday 23rd May Y3/4 Cricket   

Friday 23rd May Break Up for Half Term Holidays – School closes at 4:30 

Saturday 24th May > Sunday 1st June Half Term Holidays – School Closed 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Term 6 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

Monday 2nd June School Reopens – 8:00am Breakfast Club, 8:45am Main Gates 

Monday 2nd June > Friday 13th June Y4 Multiplication Check 

Monday 9th June > Friday 13th June Y1 Phonics Screening Check 

Tuesday 10th June > Wednesday 11th 

June 

Ribbon Art Gallery Individual Liberty Article 28, 29, 31 

TBC Soccer Aid Fundraising Event Mutual Respect Article 24, 26, 27 

TBC Parent SEND/ Inclusion Coffee Meeting  



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 
Term 6 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

Monday 23rd June > Friday 27th June Sports Week Individual Liberty, Rule of Law Article 28, 29, 31 

Monday 30th June (TBC) Whole School Transition Day 

Friday 4th July Durham Music Service Performance Individual Liberty Article 28, 29, 31 

Friday 4th July Summer Fayre 

Monday 7th July Year 4 Music Performance (AM) @ 

9:30am 

Individual Liberty Article 28, 29, 31 

Monday 7th July Year 1 Music Performance (PM) @ 

2:00pm 

Individual Liberty Article 28, 29, 31 

Tuesday 8th July Year 2 Music Performance (PM) @ 

2:00pm 

Individual Liberty Article 28, 29, 31 

Tuesday 8th July New Reception Starters Parent Meeting @ 9:15am 

Tuesday 8th July New Nursery Starters Parent Meeting @ 3:45pm 

Wednesday 9th July Year 5 Music Performance (AM) @ 

9:30 am 

Individual Liberty Article 28, 29, 31 

Wednesday 9th July Year 3 Music Performance (PM) @ 

2:00pm 

Individual Liberty Article 28, 29, 31 

Thursday 10th July Year 6 Music Performance (AM) @ 

9:30am 

Individual Liberty Article 28, 29, 31 

Tuesday 8th July New Reception Starters Parent Meeting @ 1:30pm 



Calendar of Events 

2024 - 2025 
Term 6 

Date Event Related British Value Related UNCRC Article 

Friday 11th July Y5/6 Athletics 

Friday 11th July ‘Ribbon Fest’ 

Friday 11th July House Picnic Individual Liberty Article 28, 29, 31 

TBC Drama Club Performance  Individual Liberty Article 28, 29, 31 

Monday 14th July Award Ceremony – R > Y2 

Tuesday 15th July Award Ceremony – Y3 > Y6 

Wednesday 16th July Nursery AM Graduation 

Wednesday 16th July Nursery PM Graduation 

Thursday 17th July Y6 Graduation 

Friday 18th July Y6 Leavers Assembly 

Friday 18th July Break Up for Summer Holidays – School Closes at 4:30 

Saturday 20th July >  Tuesday 2nd 

September 

Summer Holidays – School Closed 

Monday 21st July Professional Development Day – School Closed 

Tuesday 2nd September (TBC) Professional Development Day – School Closed 

Wednesday 3rd September (TBC) School Reopens for 2023/24 Academic Year – 8:00am Breakfast Club, 8:45am Main Gates 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           


